
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

122 

242 

116 

71 

3 

10 

777 

19 

59 

205 

67 

40 

65 

58 

104 

200 

31 

38 

33 

Klasse 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SBK 

SM 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP300 

SM 

SSP300 

Team 

Old'n - Wise Racing Team 

Motorace.at  

GAP Motorsport 

THC Racing 

Vorname 

Klemens 

Johannes 

Bernd 

Klaus 

Thomas 

Daniel 

Gerhard 

Herbert 

H an s-C h risto ph er

Bruno 

Robert 

Markus 

Andreas 

Andreas 

Albert 

Michael 

Gerhard 

Stefan 

Dieter 

Nachname 

Schuller 

Wilhelmstetter 

Reichhuber 

Hesslinger 

Mair 

Repitz 

Grimm 

Eggerstorfer 

Trost 

Matias 

Liebfart 

Mayer 

Kowitz 

Grimm 

Auberger 

R ü � t t i n g e r  

Gap/Koch 

Wartzack 

GAP/Koch 

M odel/Engine 

BMW HP2 

HP2 

A p ri l ia  R SV4

K T M  D u k e  6 9

CBR1000 

MV675 

GSXR1000 

BMW HP2 

B M W  R 1 2 0 0 S

B M W  R 1 2 0 0 S

R1200S 

S t r e e t  T r i p l e

Tuono 

RC390Cup 

690 Duke 

RC390Cup 

Bestzeit 

2:14.834 

2:19.167 

2:20.299 

2:21.203 

2:22.369 

2:22.717 

2:22.744 

2:22.757 

2:22.872 

2:24.022 

2:24.558 

2:25.564 

2:27.977 

2:31.203 

2:34.531 

2:39.863 

2:42.798 

2:56.130 

3:03.308 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

NF 

St.Nr. 

122 

79 

242 

71 

116 

3 

59 

10 

19 

777 

205 

67 

58 

65 

98 

40 

104 

200 

38 

33 

31 

Klasse 

SBK 

SBK 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SBK 

SBK 

SM 

SSP 

SBK 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

SBK 

Master 

Master 

SM 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Team 

Ready 2 rambers 

Old 'n  - W ise R acing  Team 

Motorace.at  

THC Racing 

GAP Motorsport 

Motorace.at 

Name 

Klemens Schuller 

Tim Ramthun 

Johannes Wilhelmstetter 

Klaus Hesslinger 

Bernd Reichhuber 

Thomas Mair 

Hans-Christopher Trost 

Daniel Repitz 

Herbert Eggerstorfer 

Gerhard Grimm 

Bruno Matias 

Robert Liebfart 

Andreas Grimm 

Andreas Kowitz 

Max Melzer 

Markus Mayer 

Albert Auberger 

M i c h a e l  R ü � t t i n g e r  

Stefan Wartzack 

Dieter GAP/Koch 

Gerhard Gap/Koch 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha R1 

HP2 

BMW HP2 

Aprilia RSV4 

GSXR1000 

KTM Duke 690 

MV675 

CBR1000 

BMW HP2 

BMW R1200S 

R1200S 

BMW R1200S 

Yamaha R6 

Street Triple R 675 

Tuono 

690 Duke 

RC390Cup 

RC390Cup 

Rnd. 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff. 

16.159 

26.593 

34.034 

34.927 

43.112 

44.341 

44.355 

48.509 

48.916 

58.078 

1:04.368 

1:22.906 

1:22.992 

1:29.244 

1:46.196 

2:19.283 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

Beste Zeit. 

2:13.813 

2:15.660 

2:18.221 

2:19.546 

2:19.349 

2:19.829 

2:19.171 

2:19.756 

2:20.599 

2:19.970 

2:21.957 

2:23.146 

2:25.944 

2:25.679 

2:25.261 

2:28.165 

2:33.699 

2:39.055 

2:55.053 

3:00.387 

2:44.994 

InRnd. 

6 

6 

4 

4 

3 

7 

6 

6 

7 

4 

2 

4 

4 

7 

6 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

2 

Pkt. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bemerkung 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

16.159 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

117,143 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:13.813 

Beste Geschw. 

145,358 

Beste Runde von 

122 - Klemens Schuller 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(59) Hans-Christopher Trost 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(10) Daniel Repitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(19) Herbert Eggerstorfer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(777) Gerhard Grimm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(205) Bruno Matias 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2:21.591 

2:22.296 

2:21.790 

2:19.964 

 

2:19.829 

2:25.805 

2:22.046 

2:21.148 

2:21.680 

2:21.426 

 

2:19.171 

2:20.072 

2:27.420 

2:21.552 

2:21.616 

2:19.960 

2:21.106 

 

2:19.756 

2:20.417 

2:27.321 

2:21.362 

2:21.912 

2:21.769 

2:21.504 

2:20.783 

 

2:20.599 

2:27.816 

2:21.406 

2:21.920 

 

2:19.970 

2:21.333 

2:21.867 

2:21.574 

2:24.494 

 

2:21.957 

2:23.252 

2:23.743 

2:23.240 

2:23.769 

+1.762 

+2.467 

+1.961 

+0.135 

+6.634 

+2.875 

+1.977 

+2.509 

+2.255 

+0.901 

+7.664 

+1.796 

+1.860 

+0.204 

+1.350 

+0.661 

+6.722 

+0.763 

+1.313 

+1.170 

+0.905 

+0.184 

+7.846 

+1.436 

+1.950 

+1.363 

+1.897 

+1.604 

+2.537 

+1.295 

+1.786 

+1.283 

+1.812 

7 

 

(67) Robert Liebfart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(58) Andreas Grimm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(65) Andreas Kowitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(98) Max Melzer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(40) Markus Mayer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(104) Albert Auberger 

1 

2:24.396 

2:28.818 

2:24.267 

2:23.742 

 

2:23.146 

2:24.023 

2:23.360 

2:23.583 

2:31.867 

2:25.992 

2:26.488 

 

2:25.944 

2:26.549 

2:26.215 

2:26.225 

2:30.752 

2:26.064 

2:27.299 

2:27.480 

2:26.289 

2:25.781 

 

2:25.679 

2:34.212 

2:29.503 

2:26.684 

2:26.536 

2:25.565 

 

2:25.261 

2:26.169 

2:34.717 

2:29.724 

2:30.130 

2:28.969 

 

2:28.165 

2:29.340 

2:30.924 

2:36.907 

+2.439 

+5.672 

+1.121 

+0.596 

+0.877 

+0.214 

+0.437 

+5.923 

+0.048 

+0.544 

+0.605 

+0.271 

+0.281 

+5.073 

+0.385 

+1.620 

+1.801 

+0.610 

+0.102 

+8.951 

+4.242 

+1.423 

+1.275 

+0.304 

+0.908 

+6.552 

+1.559 

+1.965 

+0.804 

+1.175 

+2.759 

+3.208 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(38) Stefan Wartzack 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(33) Dieter GAP/Koch 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(31) Gerhard Gap/Koch 

1 

2 

p3 

2:34.488 

2:35.639 

2:35.228 

2:34.210 

 

2:33.699 

2:34.999 

2:48.234 

2:40.281 

2:40.804 

 

2:39.055 

2:41.284 

2:42.297 

2:58.566 

2:56.764 

2:55.738 

2:56.463 

 

2:55.053 

2:56.062 

3:05.515 

3:02.649 

3:03.106 

3:03.444 

3:00.879 

 

3:00.387 

2:46.957 

 

2:44.994 

2:58.862 

+0.789 

+1.940 

+1.529 

+0.511 

+1.300 

+9.179 

+1.226 

+1.749 

+2.229 

+3.242 

+3.513 

+1.711 

+0.685 

+1.410 

+1.009 

+5.128 

+2.262 

+2.719 

+3.057 

+0.492 

+1.963 

+13.868 

 

(122) Klemens Schuller 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(79) Tim Ramthun 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(242) Johannes Wilhelmstetter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(71) Klaus Hesslinger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(116) Bernd Reichhuber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(3) Thomas Mair 

1 

2 

3:24.137 

2:15.601 

2:14.630 

2:14.691 

2:14.489 

 

2:13.813 

2:15.863 

2:23.467 

2:17.924 

2:16.153 

2:16.724 

2:16.025 

 

2:15.660 

2:15.684 

3:30.587 

2:19.005 

2:18.982 

 

2:18.221 

2:18.599 

2:19.493 

2:19.996 

2:23.076 

2:19.691 

2:19.769 

 

2:19.546 

2:19.999 

2:20.211 

2:19.648 

2:24.273 

2:20.557 

 

2:19.349 

2:20.095 

2:19.948 

2:19.598 

2:19.425 

2:24.225 

2:21.007 

+1:10.324 

+1.788 

+0.817 

+0.878 

+0.676 

+2.050 

+7.807 

+2.264 

+0.493 

+1.064 

+0.365 

+0.024 

+1:12.366 

+0.784 

+0.761 

+0.378 

+1.272 

+1.775 

+3.530 

+0.145 

+0.223 

+0.453 

+0.665 

+0.102 

+4.924 

+1.208 

+0.746 

+0.599 

+0.249 

+0.076 

+4.396 

+1.178 
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